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Why We’re Here 

Recent Enrollment Trends

Revenue Implications

Institutional Priority 

New Marketing Initiatives



International Students at HCC



International Enrollment Trends

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350
F

a
ll
 2

0
0
4

F
a
ll
 2

0
0
5

F
a
ll
 2

0
0
6

F
a
ll
 2

0
0
7

F
a
ll
 2

0
0
8

F
a
ll
 2

0
0
9

F
a
ll
 2

0
1
0

F
a
ll
 2

0
1
1

F
a
ll
 2

0
1
2

F
a
ll
 2

0
1
3

F
a
ll
 2

0
1
4#
 o

f 
E

n
ro

ll
e

d
 F

1
 S

tu
d

e
n

ts

F1 Student Enrollment at HCC
Undergraduate

English
Institute



Revenue: International vs. U.S. Students

$ $1000 $2000 $3000 $4000 $5000

In-County

Out-of-County/
Out-of-State

International (F1)

Tuition

Fees

Total

15+ Credits



Search Engine Marketing



Facebook



StudyUSA.com


